
In between fingers and toes:

Fold the dressing in half
lengthways

Weave between fingers 
or toes

10x20cm

Secure with tape

For heel or elbow:

20x30cm

Fold the dressing in half 
lengthways

Fold each corner of the folded 
edge inwards, leaving a gap in
the middle

Secure the folded corners
with tape

Open out the dressing into
a cup shape

Put on heel/elbow/shoulder

NON-BACKED
New!

 

Folding Guide

Fold the corners over to 
create a v-shape

Around tubes and PEG sites:

Fold the dressing in half
lengthways

10x20cm

Turn over and position
around the PEG site

Non-backed superabsorbent dressing



*Except 10x10cm
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Ordering Information
   

10 x 10cm
10 x 20cm
20 x 20cm
20 x 30cm

Size Pack Size

20
10
10
20

CR4516 
CR4517 
CR4518 
CR4519 

Stock Code

NON-BACKED
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Non-backed superabsorbent dressing
Eclypse® Non-Backed is the latest addition to the 
Eclypse range. It is a double-sided superabsorbent 
dressing with highly absorbent CrystaLockTM 
Technology to lock away exudate, bacteria and 
MMPs.1 It’s unique central rapid wicking layer* 
helps even distribution of exudate around the 
dressing.
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